Breakfast

Served all day, subject to availability

Toast £2.50
2 slices of white/granary, served with butter

Toast with Jam £2.85
Add your choice of strawberry conserve or marmalade

Toasted Teacake £2.50
Served with butter

The Big Breakfast £9.95

2 prime bacon rashers, 2 Cumberland sausages, 2 eggs, slice of black
pudding, baked beans, hash brown, grilled tomato & toast

Small Breakfast £6.50
1 prime bacon rasher, 1 Cumberland sausage, 1 egg, baked beans,
grilled tomato & toast

Vegetarian Breakfast £7.25
2 vegetarian sausages, egg, beans, hash brown, grilled tomato & toast

Please let your server know how you would like your eggs -
fried, scrambled or poached

Breakfast Sandwiches

All served on either a white barm, or on white or granary bread or toast

The Full Monty £7.25
2 fried eggs, 2 sausages, 2 prime bacon rashers & a hash brown

Bacon £4.75
2 rashers of prime back bacon

Sausage £4.50
2 Cumberland sausages

Bacon & Sausage £6.25
2 prime back bacon rashers & 2 Cumberland sausages

Bacon & Egg £5.25
2 prime back bacon rashers & a fried egg

Sausage & Egg £4.95
2 Cumberland sausages & a fried egg

Egg £3.75

2 eqggs either fried or scrambled

Additional breakfast items can be added to any breakfast
1 sausage £1.10, 1 bacon rasher £1.10, Slice of Bury black pudding £1.00,
1 hash brown £1.00, 1 egg 75p, 1 tomato 75p, extra beans 75p

Sandwiches

All served on either a white barm, or on white or granary bloomer

Served with a salad garnish

The Old Bank Club Sandwich
Bacon, chicken breast, lettuce, tomato & mayo served on
toasted bloomer with house fries

Hot Beef & Onion

Sliced topside of beef dipped in our house gravy with sauteed onions
Beef & Red Onion

Sliced topside of beef with sliced red onion
Cheese Salad

Grated mature cheddar, mixed leaves, fomato, cucumber & onions
Cheese & Tomato

Grated mature cheddar & sliced tomatoes
Cheese & Red Onion

Grated mature cheddar & sliced red onion
Cheese & Chutney

Grated mature cheddar & caramalised red onion chutney
Cheese & Ham

Grated mature cheddar & Wiltshire sliced ham
Wiltshire Ham Salad

Sliced ham with mixed leaves, fomato, cucumber & onions
Tuna Mayo

Flaked tuna in mayonnaise & lemon juice

Toasties

£7.50

£6.75

£6.25

£6.25

£5.95

£5.95

£6.25

£6.75

£6.25

£6.25

All served on white or granary bloomer. Served with a salad garnish

Cheese

Grated mature cheddar
Cheese & ham

Grated mature cheddar with Wiltshire sliced ham
Cheese & tomato

Grated mature cheddar with sliced tomatoes
Cheese & red onion

Grated mature cheddar with sliced red onion
Tuna & cheese melt

Grated mature cheddar & tuna mayo
Brie, Bacon & Cranberry

Prime back bacon, melted brie & cranberry sauce
Brie & red onion chutney

Melted brie with red onion chutney

£5.25

£6.75

£5.95

£5.95

£6.50

£6.50

£5.50

Jacket potatoes
Tuna Mayo

Flaked tuna bound in mayonnaise & lemon juice
Cheese

Grated mature cheddar
Cheese & Beans

Grated mature cheddar & baked beans

Homemade pie of the day
On its own

Make it a meal

Add fries or mash potato, mushy peas, beans or red cabbage or jug
of gravy

Main Menu

Egg & Chips
2 fried eggs served with fries
Egg, Chips & Beans
2 fried eggs, fries & baked beans
Ham, Egg & Chips
Slice of Wiltshire Gammon Ham, 2 fried eggs & fries
Sausage & Chips
3 Cumberland sausages & fries
Sausage, Egg & Chips
3 Cumberland sausages, fried egg & fries
Sausage, Mash & Gravy
3 Cumberland sausages, creamy mashed potato & house gravy
Sausage, Mash & Beans
3 Cumberland sausages, creamy mashed potato & baked beans
Chicken Burger

Coated chicken fillet, cheese & salad on a floured bun with house fries

The Old Bank Burger

Beef burger, cheese & salad on a floured bun with house fries
Fish Finger Butty

Fish fingers & lettuce on a floured bun with house fries

Sides
Portion of fries
Full house salad
Jug of gravy

£6.95

£5.25

£6.50

£3.95
£6.95

£3.95

£4.75

£5.50

£5.75

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£8.95

£8.95

£7.25

£2.50
£2.25
£1.00



The Oid Bank Café

Drinks Regular large
Cappuccino £3.40 £3.95
Latte £3.40 £3.95
Flat White £3.20

Americano £2.60 £2.95
Americano with milk £2.85 £3.25
Cortado £2.60

Espresso (single/double) £2.60 £3.50
Espresso Macchiato £2.95 £3.65
Hot chocolate £2.95 £3.50
Deluxe hot chocolate £3.50 £3.95
Tea for one (mug/pot) £2.25 £2.50
Pot of tea for two £4.40

Add a flavour shot for 50p

Glass of Vimto £1.50

Selection of cans £1.50

Orange / Apple juice £2.70

Simply Fruits £1.30

Glass of milk £1.20

Opening_hours

Monday-Friday 9am-2.30pm | Saturday 10am-2.00pm
Sunday & Bank Holidays CLOSED



The Oid Bank Café

Children's Menu

4 Chicken Nuggets & Fries
2 Sausage & Fries
2 Fish Fingers & Fries

Children’s Sandwich
Choose from cheese, ham or tuna

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£3.95



